Working Group: Sickle Cell Disease—Inflammation, Thrombosis and Vascular Injury

Wednesday, October 28, 2009

NHLBI, NIH, Rockledge I, Rooms 9100/9104, 6701 Rockledge Drive, Bethesda, MD 20892

PARTICIPANTS

CHAIR

Edward J. Benz Jr., M.D., President
Dana-Farber Cancer Institute

44 Binney Street

Boston, MA 02115-6013

Phone: (617) 632-4266

E-mail: edward benz@dfci.harvard.edu

Thomas D. Coates, M.D.

Professor of Pediatrics and Pathology
Department of Hematology
Children’s Hospital of Los Angeles
4650 Sunset Blvd., MS 54

Los Angeles, CA 90027-6062

Phone: (323) 669-2352

E-mail: tcoates@chla.usc.edu

Charles Esmon, Ph.D., Member
Cardiovascular Biology Research Program
Howard Hughes Medical Institute

Lloyd Nobel Chair in Cardiovascular Biology
Oklahoma Medical Research Foundation
825 N.E. 13" Street

Oklahoma City, OK 73104

Phone: (405)271-6474

E-mail: charles-esmon@omrf.ouhsc.edu

Mark Gladwin, M.D.

Chief, Division of Pulmonary, Allergy, and
Critical Care Medicine

Director, Hemostasis and Vascular Biology
Research Institute

UPMC Montefiore Hospital —NW 628
3459 Fifth Avenue

Pittsburgh, PA 15213

Phone: (412) 692-2117

E-mail: gladwinmt@upmc.edu

Jacek Hawiger, M.D., Ph.D., Professor
Oswald T. Avery Distinguished Chair
Vanderbilt-Ingram Cancer Center

Vanderbilt School of Medicine

A-5321 Medical Center North
Nashville, TN 37232-2363

Phone: (615) 343-8280

E-mail: jacek.hawiger@vanderbilt.edu

Robert P. Hebbel, M.D.

George Clark Professorship
Department of Medicine
University of Minnesota

420 Delaware St., SE, Box 480
Minneapolis, MN 55455

Phone: (612) 624-6104

E-mail: hebbe001@tc.umn.edu

Cheryl Hillery, M.D., Associate Professor
Department of Pediatrics and Medicine
Medical College of Wisconsin
Investigator, Blood Research Institute
PO Box 2178

Milwaukee, WI53201-2178

Phone: (414) 937-6896

E-mail: cheryl.hillery@bcw.edu

Nigel S. Key, M.D.

Harold R Roberts Professor

Department of Medicine

Division of Hematology/Oncology
University of North Carolina

932 Mary Ellen Jones Building, CB #7035
Chapel Hill, NC 27599

Tel: 919-966-3311

E-mail: nigel key@med.unc.edu

Jose A. Lopez, M.D.

Executive Vice-President of Research
Puget Sound Blood Center

921 Terry Avenue

Seattle, WA 98104-1256

Phone: (206) 398-5930

E-mail: josel@psbc.org


mailto:edward_benz@dfci.harvard.edu
mailto:tcoates@chla.usc.edu
mailto:charles-esmon@omrf.ouhsc.edu
mailto:gladwinmt@upmc.edu
mailto:jacek.hawiger@vanderbilt.edu
mailto:hebbe001@tc.umn.edu
mailto:cheryl.hillery@bcw.edu
mailto:nigel_key@med.unc.edu
mailto:josel@psbc.org

Punam Malik, M.D.

Associate Professor of Pediatrics
Children’s Hospital Medical Center
Division of Experimental Hematology
3333 Burnet Avenue

Cincinnati, OH 45229

Phone: (513) 636-1333

E-mail: punam.malik@cchmc.org

Wolfram Ruf, M.D., Professor
Department of Immunology

The Scripps Research Institute, SP258
10550 N. Torrey Pines Rd.

La Jolla, CA 92037

Phone: (858) 784-2748

E-mail: ruf@scripps.edu

Denisa D. Wagner, Ph.D.

Member, the CBR Institute for Biomedical
Research

Professor of Pathology

Harvard Medical School

800 Huntington Ave.

Boston, MA 02115

Phone: (617) 278-3344

E-mail: wagner@cbr.med.harvard.edu

Andrew S. Weyrich, Ph.D.

Professor of Internal Medicine
University of Utah School of Medicine
15 North 2030 East

EIHG, Building 533, Room 4220

Salt Lake City, UT 84112

Phone: (801) 585-0727

E-mail: andy.weyrich@hmbg.utah.edu



mailto:punam.malik@cchmc.org
mailto:ruf@scripps.edu
mailto:wagner@cbr.med.harvard.edu
mailto:andy.weyrich@hmbg.utah.edu

